Pulse 150 Ultrasonic Homogenizer
42
Ideal for cell disruption, DNA shearing and
ChIP assays
Programmable with touch screen control and
pulsed operation
150W, for volumes 0.1 to 150ml (requires
appropriate horn)
Supplied complete with 6mm horn,
temperature probe and soundproof enclosure
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
DP0150*
Pulse 150 Ultrasonic Homogenizer, complete with controller,
transducer, 6mm horn and soundproof enclosure
DP0150-2 Horn, 2mm diameter, for 0.1 - 5ml
DP0150-3 Horn, 3mm diameter, for 3 - 10ml
DP0150-6 Horn, 6mm diameter, for 10 - 100ml (included)
DP0150-8 Horn, 8mm diameter, for 25 - 150ml
Technical Data:
Power: 1.5 - 150W, continuously adjustable
Frequency: 20 - 25kHz
Cycle Time (pulse on/off): 0.1 - 99.9 sec.

and environmental samples
BenchMasher™ 400
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
IPD4400*           BenchMasher™ 400 Paddle Blender
IPD4400-B400 400ml x 60μm, 300 x 180mm, 500pk.
IPD4400-B400F1 400ml x 70μm with lateral (side) nylon filter, 300 x 190mm, 500pk.
IPD4400-B400F2 400ml x 70μm with full nylon filter, 300 x 190mm, 500pk.
*115V with US plug. For EU plug, please add -E to cat no.